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ALL FORUMS WILL BE HELD AT THE UNIVERSITY VILLAGE COMMUNITY CENTER - 111 W 7TH S
Forum attendance is required. Managers may attend the forum that best fits their schedule. 

Jan. 21, Wednesday 3-4 p.m.
Jan. 21, Wednesday 5-6 p.m.
Jan. 22, Thursday 10-11 a.m.
Jan. 23, Friday 9-10 a.m.

Feb. 18, Wednesday 3-4 p.m.
Feb. 18, Wednesday 5-6 p.m.
Feb. 19, Thursday 10-11 a.m.
Feb. 20, Friday 9-10 a.m.

March 18, Wednesday 3-4 p.m.
March 18, Wednesday 5-6 p.m.
March 19, Thursday 10-11 a.m.
March 20, Friday 9-10 a.m.

May 20, Wednesday 3-4 p.m.
May 20, Wednesday 5-6 p.m.
May 21, Thursday 10-11 a.m.
May 22, Friday 9-10 a.m.

June 17, Wednesday 3-4 p.m.
June 17, Wednesday 5-6 p.m.

June 19, Friday 9-10 a.m.

Oct. 14, Wednesday 3-4 p.m.
Oct. 14, Wednesday 5-6 p.m.
Oct. 15, Thursday 10-11 a.m.
Oct. 16, Friday 9-10 a.m.

Nov. 11, Wednesday 3-4 p.m.
Nov. 11, Wednesday 5-6 p.m.
Nov. 12, Thursday 10-11 a.m.
Nov. 13, Friday 9-10 a.m.

No forums

No forums
June 18, Thursday 10-11 a.m.


